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Dudley Gymnastics 2026 Club Calendar

	Date
	Activity / Event

	Monday 5th Jan 
	Gym returns after Christmas

	17th/18th/25th Jan tbc
	National Gymnastics Miss NGA. Selected Elite and Novice Gymnasts 

	Saturday 14th Feb
	Gym breaks up for Half Term *Holiday Classes tbc

	Monday 24th Feb
	Classes Return after Half term

	1st March tbc
	National Gymnastics Spring Classic. Selected Elite and Novice Gymnasts

	28th/ 29th March tbc
	National Gymnastics Cotswolds Cup. Selected Elite and Novice Gymnasts

	Sat 28th March 
	Classes Break up for Easter 

	Easter Holidays
	Provisional Holiday Workshops


	Saturday 11th April
	Elite Gymnasts return for Summer Half Term 1

	Monday 13th April
	Recreational Classes return for Summer Half term 1

	Saturday 23rd May
	Classes break for Whitsun

	Saturday 23rd May tbc
	National Gymnastics Stars in the Spotlight – Selected Squad and Presquad Gymnasts only

	Monday 1st June
	Recreational Gymnasts return for Summer Half Term 2

	Saturday 13th June
	Gymnasia Festival

	27/28th June tbc
	NGA UK National Finals – Qualification pending

	11th July
	Alton Towers Gymnasia TBC

	18th July
	Classes finish for Summer Break

	25th July
	Elites finish for Summer break @12pm, followed by Squad Pizza Party

	Summer Holidays
	Holiday Classes TBC

	Tuesday 1st September
	All Classes return after Summer

	Friday 23rd Oct
	Term Breaks for Half Term

	Saturday 31st October 
	Gymnasts return after half term

	TBC
	Mill Merry Open Comp
GFA Competitions

	Saturday 12th December
	Term Ends for Christmas

	Sunday 13th Dec
	Intersquad Competition, available for sign up.

	Monday 4th January
	Classes return after Christmas break
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